AHL Technical
Pakistan
Stock Market

KSE100 Index

S1 118,540.00 R1 119,440.00
S2 118,150.00 R2 119,880.00
S3 117,890.00 R3 120,400.00
S4 117,330.00 R4 120,796.00

Indicator Reading
14 - Day RSI 56.84
Stochastic Oscillator 70.05

Moving Avg. Reading Moving Avg. Reading

10 - DMA 115,339.20 100 - DMA 114,668.00

30 - DMA 115,470.00 200 - DMA 101,672.10

Market at a Glance

Open 119,891.16 Close 118,971.12
High 119,900.37 Change (718.51)
Low 118,527.09 Volume(mn) 108.10

Index Value Change Volume
All Share 73,878.89 (309.37) 437,920,561
KSE- 100 118,971.12 (718.51) 108,105,159
KSE- 30 36,283.39 (281.37) 58,804,962
KMI -30 179,627.31 (949.65) 99,987,299

AHL Technical

D: +92 21 32460047

UAN: +92 21 111 245 111, Ext: 308
technical@arifhabibltd.com

www.arifhabibltd.com

A ARIF HABIB
hd 71T ' » | T E D
May 21, 2025

Technical Analysis

I3 I I I  EE EE ia I I I I i I I 7 I TT & 5] [+ TT i [ [
[acan ta 155 Fatrary |15 Per |75 Jina

Strategy: The bulls initially tried to gain control during the session but couldn't generate
enough momentum, eventually succumbing to prevailing market uncertainty.
Consequently, the KSE-100 index ended the day with a loss of 718.51 points, closing at
118,971.12.

The formation of a lower high and lower low, along with a negative close, suggests the
potential for further downward movement. However, a rebound could be expected within
the 118,150 — 117,330 range, where bullish activity may re-emerge. If the market fails to
recover and falls below this critical zone, it could trigger a sharper decline towards the next
support level between 116,800 and 116,200.

On the upside, the zone between 119,440 and 119,880 will act as immediate resistance. A
break above this range could pave the way for a test of a more significant resistance area,
located between 120,400 and 120,796. Traders are advised to maintain a stop-loss below
116,000 while targeting the 119,440 — 119,880 zone, and subsequently the 120,400 —
120,796 level.

Page 1|5



AHL Technical

Pakistan

Stock Market

PREMA

FFL

GATM
PIAHCLA
KOSM
CNERGY
WAVESAPP
WTL

ASC

FCCL

www.arifhabibltd.com

Volume leader

Close
49.69
15.81
23.97
17.93

5.39
7.72
10.05
1.24
8.12
46.99

Change

3.56
(0.47)
1.26
1.42
0.32
0.02
1.00
(0.02)
(0.16)
(0.12)

39,628,306
30,264,152
29,115,777
16,735,768
16,394,926
11,656,079
11,467,180
10,510,423

9,165,646

8,954,504

ACIARIE HABIE

T E D
May 21, 2025
14-Day RSI
A -]
k= E@ﬂn |7 | |5 |5 E E I[E] a |55 Iédnrl'c 17 22 I'?.hd. [ia |,-..>-F |5H] Lhk' [is =] ﬁm 3

STOCHASTIC OSCILLATORS

‘Stochaste Cailabr (71009




AHL Technical A ARIF HABIB
L I M 1

- T E D
Pakistan May 21, 2025
Stock Market

Support Resistance
Symbol Last Price 14 Days-RSI  10-DMA 30-DMA  100-DMA  200-DMA
S2 R2 R3
PREMA 49.69 49.06 48.20 47.15 50.70 51.30 52.50 46.86 46.70 56.55 39.09 28.48
FFL 15.81 15.67 15.55 15.23 16.05 16.25 16.44 56.44 14.46 15.04 15.71 12.90
GATM 23.97 23.51 23.20 23.00 24.25 24.60 24.99 61.94 22.08 23.06 24.33 22.50
PIAHCLA 17.93 17.59 17.35 17.03 18.12 18.36 18.69 57.84 15.39 16.76 17.03 17.36
KOSM 5.39 5.29 5.16 5.05 5.48 5.60 5.80 52.07 4.90 531 6.06 7.15
CNERGY 7.72 7.65 7.55 7.45 7.85 7.94 8.07 52.67 7.17 7.76 7.52 5.95
WAVESAPP 10.05 9.87 9.74 9.50 10.34 10.50 10.66 56.96 8.88 9.35 10.66 9.74
WTL 1.24 1.22 1.20 1.18 1.25 1.27 1.28 45.74 1.23 1.28 1.47 1.40
FCCL 46.99 46.50 46.00 45.55 47.65 47.95 48.33 55.70 45.59 45.41 41.47 35.05
PRL 32.15 31.50 31.25 30.80 32.80 33.25 33.70 52.82 29.53 31.57 35.77 30.81

Source (s): PSX, AHL Technical

Disclaimer: This document has been prepared by Technical analysts at Arif Habib Limited (AHL). This document does not constitute an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security. This publication is intended only for distribution to the clients
of the Company who are assumed to be reasonably sophisticated investors that understand the risks involved in investing in equity securities. The information contained herein is based upon publicly available data and sources believed to be reliable. While
every care was taken to ensure accuracy and objectivity, AHL does not represent that it is accurate or complete and it should not be relied on as such. In particular, the report takes no account of the investment objectives, financial situation and particular
needs of investors. The information given in this document is as of the date of this report and there can be no assurance that future results or events will be consistent with this information. This information is subject to change without any prior notice. AHL
reserves the right to make modifications and alterations to this statement as may be required from time to time. However, AHL is under no obligation to update or keep the information current. AHL is committed to providing independent and transparent
recommendation to its client and would be happy to provide any information in response to specific client queries. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. This document is provided for assistance only and is not intended to be
and must not alone be taken as the basis for any investment decision. The user assumes the entire risk of any use made of this information. Each recipient of this document should make such investigation as it deems necessary to arrive at an independent
evaluation of an investment in the securities of companies referred to in this document (including the merits and risks involved), and should consult his or her own advisors to determine the merits and risks of such investment. AHL or any of its affiliates shall

not be in any way responsible for any loss or damage that may be arise to any person from any inadvertent error in the information contained in this report.

Page 3|5



Page 4|5



Page 5|5



