KSE100 Index								
Support		Resistance						
S1	118,540.00	R1	119,440.00					
S2	118,150.00	R2	119,880.00					
S3	117,890.00	R3	120,400.00					
S4	117,330.00	R4	120,796.00					

Indicator	Reading	
14 - Day RSI		56.84
Stochastic Oscillator		70.05

Moving Avg.	Reading	Moving Avg.	Reading							
10 - DMA	115,339.20	100 - DMA	114,668.00							
30 - DMA	115,470.00	200 - DMA	101,672.10							
Market at a Glance										
Open	119,891.16	Close	118,971.12							
High	119,900.37	Change	(718.51)							
Low	118,527.09	Volume(mn)	108.10							
Index	Value	Change	volume							
All Share	73,878.89	(309.37)	437,920,561							
KSE- 100	118,971.12	(718.51)	) 108,105,159							
KSE- 30	36,283.39	(281.37)	58,804,962							
KMI -30	179,627.31	(949.65)	99,987,299							

## **AHL Technical**

D: +92 21 32460047 UAN: +92 21 111 245 111, Ext: 308 technical@arifhabibltd.com

www.arifhabibltd.com

## **Technical Analysis**



**Strategy:** The bulls initially tried to gain control during the session but couldn't generate enough momentum, eventually succumbing to prevailing market uncertainty. Consequently, the KSE-100 index ended the day with a loss of 718.51 points, closing at 118,971.12.

The formation of a lower high and lower low, along with a negative close, suggests the potential for further downward movement. However, a rebound could be expected within the 118,150 - 117,330 range, where bullish activity may re-emerge. If the market fails to recover and falls below this critical zone, it could trigger a sharper decline towards the next support level between 116,800 and 116,200.

On the upside, the zone between 119,440 and 119,880 will act as immediate resistance. A break above this range could pave the way for a test of a more significant resistance area, located between 120,400 and 120,796. Traders are advised to maintain a stop-loss below 116,000 while targeting the 119,440 – 119,880 zone, and subsequently the 120,400 – 120,796 level.

A	R	IF	Η	A	B	IB
L		Μ		Т	Е	D
		Ma	ay :	21,	20	25

Volume leader									
Symbol	Close	Change	Volume						
PREMA	49.69	3.56	39,628,306						
FFL	15.81	(0.47)	30,264,152						
GATM	23.97	1.26	29,115,777						
PIAHCLA	17.93	1.42	16,735,768						
KOSM	5.39	0.32	16,394,926						
CNERGY	7.72	0.02	11,656,079						
WAVESAPP	10.05	1.00	11,467,180						
WTL	1.24	(0.02)	10,510,423						
ASC	8.12	(0.16)	9,165,646						
FCCL	46.99	(0.12)	8,954,504						

## 14-Day RSI







www.arifhabibltd.com

## AHL Technical Pakistan Stock Market

Symbol	Last Price	Support			Resistance							
		S1	S2	S3	R1	R2	R3	14 Days-RSI	10-DMA	30-DMA	100-DMA	200-DMA
PREMA	49.69	49.06	48.20	47.15	50.70	51.30	52.50	46.86	46.70	56.55	39.09	28.48
FFL	15.81	15.67	15.55	15.23	16.05	16.25	16.44	56.44	14.46	15.04	15.71	12.90
GATM	23.97	23.51	23.20	23.00	24.25	24.60	24.99	61.94	22.08	23.06	24.33	22.50
PIAHCLA	17.93	17.59	17.35	17.03	18.12	18.36	18.69	57.84	15.39	16.76	17.03	17.36
KOSM	5.39	5.29	5.16	5.05	5.48	5.60	5.80	52.07	4.90	5.31	6.06	7.15
CNERGY	7.72	7.65	7.55	7.45	7.85	7.94	8.07	52.67	7.17	7.76	7.52	5.95
WAVESAPP	10.05	9.87	9.74	9.50	10.34	10.50	10.66	56.96	8.88	9.35	10.66	9.74
WTL	1.24	1.22	1.20	1.18	1.25	1.27	1.28	45.74	1.23	1.28	1.47	1.40
FCCL	46.99	46.50	46.00	45.55	47.65	47.95	48.33	55.70	45.59	45.41	41.47	35.05
PRL	32.15	31.50	31.25	30.80	32.80	33.25	33.70	52.82	29.53	31.57	35.77	30.81

Source (s): PSX, AHL Technical

**Disclaimer:** This document has been prepared by Technical analysts at Arif Habib Limited (AHL). This document does not constitute an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security. This publication is intended only for distribution to the clients of the Company who are assumed to be reasonably sophisticated investors that understand the risks involved in investing in equity securities. The information contained herein is based upon publicly available data and sources believed to be reliable. While every care was taken to ensure accuracy and objectivity, AHL does not represent that it is accurate or complete and it should not be relied on as such. In particular, the report takes no account of the investment objectives, financial situation and particular needs of investors. The information given in this document is as of the date of this report and there can be no assurance that future results or events will be consistent with this information. This information is subject to change without any prior notice. AHL reserves the right to make modifications and alterations to this statement as may be required from time to time. However, AHL is under no obligation to update or keep the information current. AHL is committed to providing independent and transparent recommendation to its client and would be happy to provide any information in response to specific client queries. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. This document is provided for assistance only and is not intended to be and must not alone be taken as the basis for any investment decision. The user assumes the entire risk of any use made of this information. Each recipient of this document should make such investigation as it deems necessary to arrive at an independent evaluation of an investment in the securities of companies referred to in this document (including the merits and risks involved), and should consult his or her own advisors to determine the merits and risks of such investment. AHL or any of its a

AHL Technical Pakistan Stock Market



AHL Technical Pakistan Stock Market

